Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	10/27/2006

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Intrawest Corporation		10/27/2006	CORPORATION: ALBERTA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Intrawest ULC
Street Address:	Suite 800, 200 Burrard Street
City:	Vancouver, BC
State/Country:	CANADA
Postal Code:	V6C 3L6
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: ALBERTA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78877881	CLUB INTRAWEST
Serial Number:	78877960	CLUB INTRAWEST
Serial Number:	78878081	RESORT TO RESORT
Serial Number:	78923010	R RESORT TO RESORT EXPANDING VACATION POSSIBILITIES
Serial Number:	78877995	LODGING OVATIONS
Serial Number:	78878051	LODGING OVATIONS ACCOMMODATING THE LUXURY TRAVELER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (415)576-0300

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 303.571.4000

Email: denverteas@townsend.com

Correspondent Name: Ian L. Saffer

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003470 FRAME: 0058

900067926

1/88/

CH \$1650

	lero Center, Eighth Floor		
Address Line 4: San Francisco,	CALIFORNIA 94111		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	20344-		
DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE			
Name: lan L. Saffer			
Address Line 1: Two Embarcadero Ce	ddress Line 1: Two Embarcadero Center, Eighth Floor		
Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94111			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	lan L. Saffer		
Signature:	/ils/		
Date:	01/29/2007		
Total Attachments: 1			

source=INTRAWEST_AMALGAMATION#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003470 FRAME: 0059

CORPORATE ACCESS NUMBER: 2012778375



CERTIFICATE OF AMALGAMATION

INTRAWEST ULC
IS THE RESULT OF AN AMALGAMATION FILED ON 2006/10/27.

RECORDED: 01/29/2007



TRADEMARK REEL: 003470 FRAME: 0060